Butterfly valve units KVZA
Subject to change – 2019/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Butterfly valve units KVZA
Key features
At a glance
The new configurator supports you
with requests for customised
process valve units, and supports

� www.festo.com/catalogue/…
Ordering data – Product options
Part No. Type code
8073655 KVZA
-V- New
Subject to change – 2019/054 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Butterfly valve units KVZA
Peripherals overview using a sample configuration
2
7
3
4
1
5
8aA
6
aJ 9
-V- New
2019/05 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Butterfly valve units KVZA
Peripherals overview using a sample configuration
System components
Brief description � Page/
Internet
1 Butterfly valves
VZAV
In wafer or lug versions, in nominal widths DN25 … DN300, with connection standards DIN EN 1092-1
or ASME B 16.5 Class 150
vzav
2 Butterfly valves
VZAF
In wafer or lug versions, in nominal widths DN25 … DN300, with connection standards DIN EN 1092-1
or ASME B 16.5 Class 150
vzaf
3 Hand lever
VAOH
For manual actuation of butterfly valves, with lock, detenting in 10 positions vaoh
4 Reducing sleeve squares
DARQ-R
For adjustment of butterfly valves darq
5 Mounting kits
DARQ-K
For connecting quarter turn actuators and butterfly valves darq
6 Quarter turn actuators
DFPD
In single-acting or double-acting version, features a rack and pinion combination with a constant
torque characteristic across the entire swivel range, connection pattern to VDI/VDE 3845
dfpd
7 Solenoid valves
VSNC
Pilot valves with solenoid coils VACF for single-acting and double-acting quarter turn actuators with a
connection pattern to VDI/VDE 3845, conversion from 3/2-way to 5/2-way valve simply by turning the
seal
vsnc
8 Sensor boxes
SRBC
For electrical position feedback and monitoring the position of process valves, with mounting adapter,
sturdy, corrosion-resistant design, clearly visible 3D position indicator allows rapid detection of the
current position of the quarter turn actuator
srbc
9 Position indicators
SASF
The compact solution, direct mounting means that they require minimal space, with four fixed actuating